
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

418 

480 

358 

450 

177 

90 

884 

595 

194 

93 

309 

454 

444 

553 

30 

461 

707 

61 

321 

59 

185 

Name 

Saku Mansikkamäki 

Kasimir Hindersson 

Nico Stenberg 

Simo Koskinen 

Aaro Menna 

Onni Jaakonsaari 

Heikki Vähäpesola 

Eliel Lehtinen 

Vilho Vehviläinen 

Eemil Ruuth 

Santeri Oinonen 

Jan Köiv 

Jere Harju 

Kaapo Kalatie 

Tiitus Räikkönen 

Eero Peippo 

Iiro Tofferi 

Jaakko Kauppinen 

Niko Hirvonen 

Retu Suominen 

Julius Salmi 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Best Tm 

1:47.980 

1:48.227 

1:48.446 

1:49.071 

1:49.261 

1:49.403 

1:49.790 

1:49.850 

1:50.074 

1:50.973 

1:50.992 

1:51.903 

1:51.912 

1:52.652 

1:53.383 

1:53.549 

1:53.720 

1:54.098 

1:58.019 

2:03.702 

2:08.028 

Diff 

0.247 

0.466 

1.091 

1.281 

1.423 

1.810 

1.870 

2.094 

2.993 

3.012 

3.923 

3.932 

4.672 

5.403 

5.569 

5.740 

6.118 

10.039 

15.722 

20.048 

Gap 

0.247 

0.219 

0.625 

0.190 

0.142 

0.387 

0.060 

0.224 

0.899 

0.019 

0.911 

0.009 

0.740 

0.731 

0.166 

0.171 

0.378 

3.921 

5.683 

4.326 

Brand 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Fantic 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kerho 

VMK 

LoSMK 

SiMK 

HMK 

TMK 

HyMK 

ASMP 

HeMK 

SiiVe 

OriMK 

VMK 

VMK 

ASMP 

LoSMK 

EMK 

SiMK 

HyMK 

TamMC 

SiMK 

PMK 

LoSMK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24.8.2025 10.05.28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 
Race Director:Janne Vilponen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-Motocross Alavus  50 Vuotta 
MX2 

MX2 Practice+Qf 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:32:10 

Murronneva 1,650 km 

24.8.2025 09:20 


